2021 WHAM Spring Premier

Shiawassee County Fairgrounds Corunna, Mi 48817

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr

393
704
392
369
391
412
323
664
777
923

OB W NP

1 498
2 368
3 488

393
353
704
390
341
478

o OB~ W N

393
368
704
664
923

gk~ W N

471
393
392
391
734

a b~ W N -

Horse

Bling 1t On

Ozone Alert
Entertaining With Pride
Ritz Midnight Skye
My Outlaw
Entertaining High
Exclusive Blue Note
Holy Jose'

Joy's Real Deal

Jose's Collector

Riley's Dreamer
Hey Dare Delilah
She's A Royal Duchess

Bling 1t On

Majestic Crimson Rose
Ozone Alert

Isles Sassy Pusher TC
Pusher' Wild Jewel

Ms Rockin Spotlight

Bling 1t On

Hey Dare Delilah
Ozone Alert
Holy Jose'

Jose's Collector

Exclusive Top Secret
Bling 1t On
Entertaining With Pride
My Outlaw

Rock's Dark Spirit

Class Description

Shown By

001 Model 2 Years old & under

No Entries

002 Model Stallions & Geldings

MacKenzie Smith
Jim Potter

Stacy Toy
Jennifer Gulley
Emily Luthringer
Kaylee Pikur
Hannah Rose
Sara Ostrum
Elizabeth Jenvey
Emma Duncan

003 Model Mares

Paige Myers
Jeanette Wright
Amy Langner

004 Model SSH

MacKenzie Smith
Megan Perkins
Marianne Springer
Stacy Toy

Laura Hughes
Hanna Rupert

005 Model Championship

MacKenzie Smith
Jeanette Wright
Jim Potter

Sara Ostrum
Emma Duncan

006 Showmanship Adult

Jenna Swinkowski
MacKenzie Smith
Stacy Toy

Emily Luthringer
Emma Duncan

Owner

MacKenzie Smith
Marianne Springer
Stacy Toy
Jennifer Gulley
Stacy Toy

Cara Williams
Hannah Rose

Sara Ostrum

Kelly Johnston
Emma Duncan

Paige Myers
Jeanette Wright
Amy Langner

MacKenzie Smith
Megan Perkins
Marianne Springer
Stacy Toy

Laura Hughes
Amy Langner

MacKenzie Smith
Jeanette Wright
Marianne Springer
Sara Ostrum
Emma Duncan

Jenna Swinkowski
MacKenzie Smith
Stacy Toy

Stacy Toy

Emma Duncan

05/29/2021 1:39 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 1 of 12

www.gaitkeeper.com



2021 WHAM Spring Premier

Shiawassee County Fairgrounds Corunna, Mi 48817

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 369
392
3 412

1 777
2 497
3 390

1 471
16

1 474
390
497

460
440
428
488
498
478
321
329
368
369
392
451
477
923

DO W NP

Horse

Ritz Midnight Skye
Entertaining With Pride
Entertaining High

Joy's Real Deal
Prides's Krimson King
Isles Sassy Pusher TC

Exclusive Top Secret
Perseus

That's A Promise
Isles Sassy Pusher TC
Prides's Krimson King

Revoluntion Command
She's Fire Up

Whoopi's Promise Angel
She's A Royal Duchess
Riley's Dreamer

Ms Rockin Spotlight
Final's Blazing Glory
Frisco

Hey Dare Delilah

Ritz Midnight Skye
Entertaining With Pride
Lily

Bella's Marty Mischief
Jose's Collector

Class Description

Shown By
007 Showmanship 17 & Under

Maylanna Gamble
Grace Toy
Kaylee Pikur

008 Showmanship 11 & Under

Elizabeth Jenvey
McKenna Hughes
Grace Toy

009 Equitation Adult 3 gt

Jenna Swinkowski
Emily Mahoney

010 Equitation 17 & Under 3 gt

No Entries

011 Equitation 11 & Under 2 gt

Aire Murphy
Grace Toy
McKenna Hughes

012 ADP 2 gt OT

Brandi Clemens
Kaitlynn Tuckey
Wendy Kaufman
Amy Langner
Paige Myers
Hanna Rupert
Julie DeWitt
Melanie Shipp
Jeanette Wright
Maylanna Gamble
Stacy Toy

Bella Rosick
Julie Emerton
Emma Duncan

Owner

Jennifer Gulley
Stacy Toy
Cara Williams

Kelly Johnston
Laura Hughes
Stacy Toy

Jenna Swinkowski
Neil R Earl

Karen Bochenek
Stacy Toy
Laura Hughes

Brandi Clemens
Kayla Dewitt
Wendy Kaufman
Amy Langner
Paige Myers
Amy Langner
Kayla Dewitt
Melanie Shipp
Jeanette Wright
Jennifer Gulley
Stacy Toy
Bella Rosick
Julie Emerton
Emma Duncan
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2021 WHAM Spring Premier

Shiawassee County Fairgrounds Corunna, Mi 48817

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr

577
704
340
341
372
454

o OB~ W N

1 470
442
4 455

391
999
370
456

W N

16
800
460
488
777
400
222
329
353
369
392
393
498

DO W NP

Horse

Stone Cold Bandit
Ozone Alert
Shady Sky

Pusher' Wild Jewel
Tom Bandito
Notorious All Over

Gin's Little Demon
Off The Clock
Pretty In Paris

My Outlaw

The Big House
Jose's Midnight Star
Just Playin Games

Extra Classic

Perseus

The Rowdy Revolution
Revoluntion Command
She's A Royal Duchess

Joy's Real Deal
Leonardo Dicaprio
Excalibers Exclusive
Frisco

Majestic Crimson Rose

Ritz Midnight Skye

Entertaining With Pride

Bling 1t On
Riley's Dreamer

Class Description
Shown By

013 CP Racking OT

Jim Potter
Marianne Springer
Mike Cook

Laura Hughes
Bridget Sawasky
Ashley Tilley

014 TP2gtOT

Amy Messersmith
Jim Potter
Julie DeWitt

015 LS2 gt OT

Stacy Toy
Kelly Johnson
Cara Williams
Kayla Dewitt

016 PP 2gtOT
Wendy Kaufman

017 ADP AOT 2gt OT

Barbara Earl
Susan Fenner
Brandi Clemens
Amy Langner
Kelly Johnson
Kelli Gushert
Janice Bennett
Melanie Shipp
Megan Perkins
Jennifer Gulley
Stacy Toy
MacKenzie Smith
Paige Myers

Owner

Marianne/ Ranft, Mag Springer
Marianne Springer

Mike Cook

Laura Hughes

Bridget Sawasky

Ashley Tilley

Amy Messersmith
Tina Donaugh
Kayla Dewitt

Stacy Toy
Kelly Johnston
Cara Williams
Kayla Dewitt

Mag Ranft

Neil R Earl

Jim Fenner
Brandi Clemens
Amy Langner
Kelly Johnston
Kelli Gushert
Janice Bennett
Melanie Shipp
Megan Perkins
Jennifer Gulley
Stacy Toy
MacKenzie Smith
Paige Myers
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2021 WHAM Spring Premier

Shiawassee County Fairgrounds Corunna, Mi 48817

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr

664
500
923
475
373
400
323
368
465
471

o OB~ W N

1 470
2 444
3 455

1 234

664
777
497
390
474

a s~ w N e

500
923
664
445
494
471
368
451
465
488

o OB~ W N

Horse

Holy Jose'

Indigo's Dark Spirit
Jose's Collector
Pitcher of Gold
Exclusive Call Girl
Leonardo Dicaprio
Exclusive Blue Note
Hey Dare Delilah
Rowdy Rumble
Exclusive Top Secret

Gin's Little Demon
Chump Change Charlie
Pretty In Paris

Whoopi's Elite Coin

Holy Jose'

Joy's Real Deal
Prides's Krimson King
Isles Sassy Pusher TC
That's A Promise

Indigo's Dark Spirit
Jose's Collector

Holy Jose'

My Sweet Caroline
Rowdy Reward
Exclusive Top Secret
Hey Dare Delilah

Lily

Rowdy Rumble

She's A Royal Duchess

Class Description
Shown By

018 CP 2 gt Amateur OT

Sara Ostrum

Julie DeWitt
Emma Duncan
Karen Bochenek
Anne Adams

Kelli Gushert
Hannah Rose
Jeanette Wright
Brandi Clemens
Jenna Swinkowski

019 TP 5 & Under 2 gt OT

Amy Messersmith
Linda Richwine
Kayla Dewitt

020 PLS2gtOT

Jim Potter

021 Youth 2 gt 11 & Under OT

Addy Ostrum
Elizabeth Jenvey
McKenna Hughes
Grace Toy

Aire Murphy

022 CP2gtOT

Kaitlynn Tuckey
Emma Duncan
Sara Ostrum
Linda Richwine
Jim Potter

Jenna Swinkowski
Jeanette Wright
Bella Rosick
Brandi Clemens
Amy Langner

Owner

Sara Ostrum
Kayla Dewitt
Emma Duncan
Sheldon Bochenek
Anne Adams

Kelli Gushert
Hannah Rose
Jeanette Wright
Brandi Clemens
Jenna Swinkowski

Amy Messersmith
Neil R Earl
Kayla Dewitt

Nancy Eakins

Sara Ostrum
Kelly Johnston
Laura Hughes
Stacy Toy

Karen Bochenek

Kayla Dewitt
Emma Duncan
Sara Ostrum

Neil R Earl

Tina Donaugh
Jenna Swinkowski
Jeanette Wright
Bella Rosick
Brandi Clemens
Amy Langner
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2021 WHAM Spring Premier

Shiawassee County Fairgrounds Corunna, Mi 48817

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr

393
704
478
341
353
390
454

o OB~ W N

1 477

456

1 439

1 577
2 704
3 340
1 471
2 734
3 371
4 412

1 498
2 488
3 734

Horse

Bling It On

Ozone Alert

Ms Rockin Spotlight
Pusher' Wild Jewel
Majestic Crimson Rose
Isles Sassy Pusher TC
Notorious All Over

Bella's Marty Mischief

Just Playin Games

Cash's Prime Time

Stone Cold Bandit
Ozone Alert
Shady Sky

Exclusive Top Secret
Rock's Dark Spirit
Moon

Entertaining High

Riley's Dreamer
She's A Royal Duchess
Rock's Dark Spirit

Class Description

Shown By
023 SSH Open Shod 2 gt OT

MacKenzie Smith
Marianne Springer
Hanna Rupert
Laura Hughes
Megan Perkins
Grace Toy

Ashley Tilley

024 ADP 5 & Under 2 gt Open OT

Julie Emerton

025 LS5 & Under 2 gt Open OT

Emily Duncan

026 PLS Amateur 2 gt OT
Emily Mahoney

027 CP Racking Amateur OT

Wendy Kaufman
Marianne Springer
Mike Cook

028 Driving

No Entries

029 Trail Obstacle

Jenna Swinkowski
Emma Duncan
Ciara McMann
Kaylee Pikur

029a Trail Obstacle In Hand

No Entries

030 English/ Western Dressage

Paige Myers
Amy Langner
Emma Duncan

Owner

MacKenzie Smith
Marianne Springer
Amy Langner
Laura Hughes
Megan Perkins
Stacy Toy

Ashley Tilley

Julie Emerton

Kayla Dewitt

Linda Richwine

Marianne/ Ranft, Mag Springer
Marianne Springer
Mike Cook

Jenna Swinkowski
Emma Duncan

Candy and Ashley Tiley
Cara Williams

Paige Myers
Amy Langner
Emma Duncan
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2021 WHAM Spring Premier

Shiawassee County Fairgrounds Corunna, Mi 48817

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr

321
420
451
470
475
664
461

e

478
371
329
455
471
321
323
369
390
420
440
923

o OB~ W N

321
455
456
475
664

N T a

1 391
2 455
440

1 321
1 461
1 475

Horse

Final's Blazing Glory
Black Jack

Lily

Gin's Little Demon
Pitcher of Gold

Holy Jose'

Prince of Cash

Ms Rockin Spotlight
Moon

Frisco

Pretty In Paris
Exclusive Top Secret
Final's Blazing Glory
Exclusive Blue Note
Ritz Midnight Skye
Isles Sassy Pusher TC
Black Jack

She's Fire Up

Jose's Collector

Final's Blazing Glory
Pretty In Paris

Just Playin Games
Pitcher of Gold

Holy Jose'

My Outlaw
Pretty In Paris
She's Fire Up

Final's Blazing Glory
Prince of Cash
Pitcher of Gold

Class Description

Shown By
031 Lead Line

Isabella Tuckey
William rosick
Casey Rosick
Isabella Messersmith
Brigid Murphy
Aiden Ostrum
Molly Baker

032 Egg and Spoon

Hanna Rupert
Ciara McMann
Melanie Shipp
Kayla Dewitt
Jenna Swinkowski
Julie DeWitt
Hannah Rose
Maylanna Gamble
Grace Toy

Bella Rosick
Kaitlynn Tuckey
Rachel Duncan

033 Stick Horse

Isabella Tuckey
Kayla Dewitt
Emily Duncan
Brigid Murphy
Addy Ostrum

034 Ribbon Race

Kayla Dewitt
Kayla Dewitt
Kaitlynn Tuckey

035 Walk Only (spotters allowed)

Isabella Tuckey
Molly Baker
Brigid Murphy

Owner

Kayla Dewitt

Bella Rosick

Bella Rosick

Amy Messersmith
Sheldon Bochenek

Sara Ostrum

Thilmany, Andrea Pfeiffer

Amy Langner
Candy and Ashley Tiley
Melanie Shipp
Kayla Dewitt
Jenna Swinkowski
Kayla Dewitt
Hannah Rose
Jennifer Gulley
Stacy Toy

Bella Rosick
Kayla Dewitt
Emma Duncan

Kayla Dewitt
Kayla Dewitt
Kayla Dewitt
Sheldon Bochenek
Sara Ostrum

Stacy Toy
Kayla Dewitt
Kayla Dewitt

Kayla Dewitt
Thilmany, Andrea Pfeiffer
Sheldon Bochenek
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2021 WHAM Spring Premier

Shiawassee County Fairgrounds Corunna, Mi 48817

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr

471
420
488
478
321
390
323
329
440

o OB~ W N

497
420
390
475
371
440
323
369

o OB~ W N

1 777

440
373
455
392
478
329
321
477
488
777
999

o OB~ W N

471
777

16
800

A w NP

Horse

Exclusive Top Secret
Black Jack

She's A Royal Duchess
Ms Rockin Spotlight
Final's Blazing Glory
Isles Sassy Pusher TC
Exclusive Blue Note
Frisco

She's Fire Up

Prides's Krimson King
Black Jack

Isles Sassy Pusher TC
Pitcher of Gold

Moon

She's Fire Up
Exclusive Blue Note
Ritz Midnight Skye

Joy's Real Deal

She's Fire Up
Exclusive Call Girl
Pretty In Paris
Entertaining With Pride
Ms Rockin Spotlight
Frisco

Final's Blazing Glory
Bella's Marty Mischief
She's A Royal Duchess
Joy's Real Deal

The Big House

Exclusive Top Secret
Joy's Real Deal
Perseus

The Rowdy Revolution

Class Description

Shown By

036 Ride a Buck Bareback

Jenna Swinkowski
Bella Rosick
Amy Langner
Hanna Rupert
Julie DeWitt
Grace Toy
Hannah Rose
Melanie Shipp
Kaitlynn Tuckey

037 Youth Water Glass

McKenna Hughes
Bella Rosick
Grace Toy
Eleanor Murphy
Ciara McMann
Emily Duncan
Hannah Rose
Maylanna Gamble

038 Just the Guys 2 gt

James Rotz

039 Ladies Wine Glass

Kaitlynn Tuckey
Anne Adams
Kayla Dewitt
Stacy Toy
Hanna Rupert
Melanie Shipp
Julie DeWitt
Julie Emerton
Amy Langner
Jenny Durell
Kelly Johnson

040 ADP 3 gtOT

Jenna Swinkowski
Kelly Johnson
Barbara Earl
Susan Fenner

Owner

Jenna Swinkowski
Bella Rosick
Amy Langner
Amy Langner
Kayla Dewitt
Stacy Toy

Hannah Rose
Melanie Shipp
Kayla Dewitt

Laura Hughes

Bella Rosick

Stacy Toy

Sheldon Bochenek
Candy and Ashley Tiley
Kayla Dewitt

Hannah Rose

Jennifer Gulley

Kelly Johnston

Kayla Dewitt
Anne Adams
Kayla Dewitt
Stacy Toy
Amy Langner
Melanie Shipp
Kayla Dewitt
Julie Emerton
Amy Langner
Kelly Johnston
Kelly Johnston

Jenna Swinkowski
Kelly Johnston
Neil R Earl

Jim Fenner
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2021 WHAM Spring Premier

Shiawassee County Fairgrounds Corunna, Mi 48817

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

393 Bling It On

704 Ozone Alert

478 Ms Rockin Spotlight
390 Isles Sassy Pusher TC
353 Majestic Crimson Rose

a b~ w N e

1 19 Extra Classic

400 Leonardo Dicaprio
923 Jose's Collector

373 Exclusive Call Girl
471 Exclusive Top Secret
465 Rowdy Rumble

488 She's A Royal Duchess
323 Exclusive Blue Note

o OB~ W N

1 371 Moon

1 470 Gin's Little Demon
2 444 Chump Change Charlie
3 455 Pretty In Paris

16 Perseus
428 Whoopi's Promise Angel
460 Revoluntion Command
440 She's Fire Up
488 She's A Royal Duchess
392 Entertaining With Pride
329 Frisco
353 Majestic Crimson Rose
369 Ritz Midnight Skye
451 Lily
478 Ms Rockin Spotlight
498 Riley's Dreamer
777 Joy's Real Deal

o OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

041 SSH Open Shod Amateur 2 gt OT

MacKenzie Smith
Marianne Springer
Hanna Rupert
Grace Toy

Megan Perkins

042 PP Amateur 2gt OT

Wendy Kaufman

043 CP 2 gt AOT OT

Kelli Gushert
Emma Duncan
Anne Adams
Jenna Swinkowski
Brandi Clemens
Amy Langner
Hannah Rose

044 Youth Racking Open OT

Ciara McMann

045 TP Amateur 2 gt OT

Amy Messersmith
Barbara Earl
Kayla Dewitt

046 PP/LS/PLS Youth 2 gt OT

No Entries

047 ADP Amateur 2 gt OT

Emily Mahoney
Wendy Kaufman
Brandi Clemens
Julie DeWitt
Amy Langner
Stacy Toy
Melanie Shipp
Megan Perkins
Maylanna Gamble
Bella Rosick
Hanna Rupert
Paige Myers
Jenny Durell

Owner

MacKenzie Smith
Marianne Springer
Amy Langner
Stacy Toy

Megan Perkins

Mag Ranft

Kelli Gushert
Emma Duncan
Anne Adams
Jenna Swinkowski
Brandi Clemens
Amy Langner
Hannah Rose

Candy and Ashley Tiley

Amy Messersmith
Neil R Earl
Kayla Dewitt

Neil R Earl
Wendy Kaufman
Brandi Clemens
Kayla Dewitt
Amy Langner
Stacy Toy
Melanie Shipp
Megan Perkins
Jennifer Gulley
Bella Rosick
Amy Langner
Paige Myers
Kelly Johnston
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2021 WHAM Spring Premier

Shiawassee County Fairgrounds Corunna, Mi 48817

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 1000

923
444
455
341
329
445
477

g~ W N

777
440
412
390
451
475
323
369

DO~ W N

1 393
390
3 353

1 391

1 455
2 497

1 719
477

1 471

Horse

A Bonafide Gentleman

Jose's Collector
Chump Change Charlie
Pretty In Paris

Pusher' Wild Jewel
Frisco

My Sweet Caroline
Bella's Marty Mischief

Joy's Real Deal

She's Fire Up
Entertaining High
Isles Sassy Pusher TC
Lily

Pitcher of Gold
Exclusive Blue Note
Ritz Midnight Skye

Bling 1t On
Isles Sassy Pusher TC
Majestic Crimson Rose

My Outlaw

Pretty In Paris
Prides's Krimson King

Reborn
Bella's Marty Mischief

Exclusive Top Secret

Extra Classic

Class Description
Shown By

048 PP/PLS 5 & Under 2 gt Open OT

Susan Fenner

049 Novice Horse 2 gt OT

Emma Duncan
Barbara Earl
Kayla Dewitt
Laura Hughes
Melanie Shipp
Linda Richwine
Julie Emerton

050 ADP Youth2gtOT

Elizabeth Jenvey
Emily Duncan
Kaylee Pikur
Grace Toy
Bella Rosick
Eleanor Murphy
Hannah Rose
Maylanna Gamble
051 SSH Open Shod AOT 2 gt OT

MacKenzie Smith
Grace Toy
Megan Perkins

052 LS Amateur 2gt OT

Stacy Toy

053 TP Youth 2 gt OT

Emily Duncan
McKenna Hughes

054 ADP 5 & Under 2 gt Amateur OT

MacKenzie Smith
Julie Emerton

055 CP3gtOT

Jenna Swinkowski

056 PP Open3gtOT
Wendy Kaufman

Owner

Alexandra Oddo

Emma Duncan
Neil R Earl
Kayla Dewitt
Laura Hughes
Melanie Shipp
Neil R Earl
Julie Emerton

Kelly Johnston
Kayla Dewitt
Cara Williams
Stacy Toy
Bella Rosick

Sheldon Bochenek

Hannah Rose
Jennifer Gulley

MacKenzie Smith
Stacy Toy
Megan Perkins

Stacy Toy

Kayla Dewitt
Laura Hughes

MacKenzie Smith
Julie Emerton

Jenna Swinkowski

Mag Ranft
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2021 WHAM Spring Premier

Shiawassee County Fairgrounds Corunna, Mi 48817

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

664 Holy Jose'

500 Indigo's Dark Spirit
475 Pitcher of Gold

390 Isles Sassy Pusher TC
323 Exclusive Blue Note
477 Bella's Marty Mischief

OB W NP

16 Perseus
400 Leonardo Dicaprio
460 Revoluntion Command
392 Entertaining With Pride
488 She's A Royal Duchess
222 Excalibers Exclusive
329 Frisco
353 Majestic Crimson Rose
369 Ritz Midnight Skye

(o2&, N - GO RN I

1 445 My Sweet Caroline

923 Jose's Collector

500 Indigo's Dark Spirit
465 Rowdy Rumble

391 My Outlaw

393 Bling It On

440 She's Fire Up

222 Excalibers Exclusive
373 Exclusive Call Girl
455 Pretty In Paris

471 Exclusive Top Secret
488 She's A Royal Duchess

o OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

057 TP 3gtOT

No Entries

058 CP Youth2 gt OT

Addy Ostrum
Emily Duncan
Eleanor Murphy
Grace Toy
Hannah Rose
Ciara McMann

059 LS3gtOT

No Entries

060 ADP AOT 29t OT

Barbara Earl
Kelli Gushert
Brandi Clemens
Stacy Toy

Amy Langner
Janice Bennett
Melanie Shipp
Megan Perkins
Jennifer Gulley

061 CP5 & Under 2gt OT

Linda Richwine

062 WHAM Member 2 gt OT

Emma Duncan
Julie DeWitt
Brandi Clemens
Stacy Toy
MacKenzie Smith
Kaitlynn Tuckey
Janice Bennett
Anne Adams
Kayla Dewitt
Jenna Swinkowski
Amy Langner

Owner

Sara Ostrum
Kayla Dewitt
Sheldon Bochenek
Stacy Toy

Hannah Rose
Julie Emerton

Neil R Earl
Kelli Gushert
Brandi Clemens
Stacy Toy

Amy Langner
Janice Bennett
Melanie Shipp
Megan Perkins
Jennifer Gulley

Neil R Earl

Emma Duncan
Kayla Dewitt
Brandi Clemens
Stacy Toy
MacKenzie Smith
Kayla Dewitt
Janice Bennett
Anne Adams
Kayla Dewitt
Jenna Swinkowski
Amy Langner
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2021 WHAM Spring Premier

Shiawassee County Fairgrounds Corunna, Mi 48817

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place

g b~ W N o OB~ W N

o OB~ W N

Nbr

664
777
440
497
369
323
455

393
478
704
353
341

16
400
428
460
440
353
222

471

470
442

391

439
234

471
777

Horse

Holy Jose'

Joy's Real Deal

She's Fire Up

Prides's Krimson King
Ritz Midnight Skye
Exclusive Blue Note
Pretty In Paris

Bling 1t On

Ms Rockin Spotlight
Ozone Alert

Majestic Crimson Rose
Pusher' Wild Jewel

Perseus

Leonardo Dicaprio
Whoopi's Promise Angel
Revoluntion Command
She's Fire Up

Majestic Crimson Rose
Excalibers Exclusive

Exclusive Top Secret

Gin's Little Demon
Off The Clock

My Outlaw

Cash's Prime Time
Whoopi's Elite Coin

Exclusive Top Secret
Joy's Real Deal

Class Description

Shown By

063 Youth 17 & Under 2 gt OT Championship

Addy Ostrum
Elizabeth Jenvey
Emily Duncan
McKenna Hughes
Maylanna Gamble
Hannah Rose
Emily Duncan

064 SSH Open Shod 2 gt OT Championship

MacKenzie Smith
Hanna Rupert
Marianne Springer
Megan Perkins
Laura Hughes

065 ADP 2 gt OT Championship

Barbara Earl
Kelli Gushert
Wendy Kaufman
Brandi Clemens
Kaitlynn Tuckey
Megan Perkins
Janice Bennett
066 CP 3 gt OT Championship

Jenna Swinkowski

067 TP 2 gt OT Championship

Amy Messersmith
Jim Potter

068 LS 2 gt OT Championship
Stacy Toy

069 PLS 2 gt OT Championship

Emily Mahoney
Jim Potter

070 ADP 3 gt OT Championship

Jenna Swinkowski
Kelly Johnson

Owner

Sara Ostrum
Kelly Johnston
Kayla Dewitt
Laura Hughes
Jennifer Gulley
Hannah Rose
Kayla Dewitt

MacKenzie Smith
Amy Langner
Marianne Springer
Megan Perkins
Laura Hughes

Neil R Earl
Kelli Gushert
Wendy Kaufman
Brandi Clemens
Kayla Dewitt
Megan Perkins
Janice Bennett

Jenna Swinkowski

Amy Messersmith
Tina Donaugh

Stacy Toy

Linda Richwine
Nancy Eakins

Jenna Swinkowski
Kelly Johnston
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2021 WHAM Spring Premier

Shiawassee County Fairgrounds Corunna, Mi 48817

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr

923
664
494
500
373

a b~ w N e

1 1000
2 719
1 577
2 704
3 341
1 19
1 470
2 923
3 664
4 400
5 393

Horse

Jose's Collector
Holy Jose'

Rowdy Reward
Indigo's Dark Spirit
Exclusive Call Girl

A Bonafide Gentleman

Reborn

Stone Cold Bandit
Ozone Alert
Pusher' Wild Jewel

Extra Classic

Gin's Little Demon
Jose's Collector
Holy Jose'
Leonardo Dicaprio
Bling It On

Class Description
Shown By

071 CP 2 gt OT Championship

Emma Duncan
Sara Ostrum

Jim Potter
Kaitlynn Tuckey
Anne Adams

072 LS 3 gt OT Championship

No Entries

073 TP 3 gt OT Championship

No Entries

074 5 & Under 2 gt OT Championship

Gabrielle Oddo
MacKenzie Smith

075 CP Racking OT Championship

Jim Potter
Marianne Springer
Laura Hughes

076 PP 2 gt OT Championship

Wendy Kaufman

Owner

Emma Duncan
Sara Ostrum
Tina Donaugh
Kayla Dewitt
Anne Adams

Alexandra Oddo
MacKenzie Smith

Marianne/ Ranft, Mag Springer
Marianne Springer
Laura Hughes

Mag Ranft

077 Grand Finale Championship (All top division exhibtors welcome)

Amy Messersmith
Emma Duncan
Sara Ostrum

Kelli Gushert
MacKenzie Smith

Amy Messersmith
Emma Duncan
Sara Ostrum

Kelli Gushert
MacKenzie Smith
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